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SUMMER CAMBRIDGE PROGRAM CALENDAR 2016
Sunday, June 26





Students should arrive in London by 12:00 noon
Monday, June 27-Friday, July 1



Legal London Course–Professor Gaffney
Saturday, July 2





Travel to Cambridge

Sunday, July 3





Reading Day in Cambridge

Monday, July 4





Legal London Exam/4th of July Celebration

Tuesday, July 5-Tuesday, July 19



Cambridge Courses–Professors Gaffney & Moskowitz
Tuesday, July 20





Reading Day, Course 1

Wednesday, July 21




Course 1 Exam

Thursday, July 22





Reading Day, Course 2

Friday, July 23





Course 2 Exam

Saturday, July 24





Housing Check out & Depart Cambridge
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